

Hosted by the Fort Worth Museum of Science and History National Cowgirl Museum and Hall of Fame Cattle Raisers Museum Botanical Research Institute of Texas: GROW National Archives at Fort Worth Amon Carter Museum of American Art

All ages of Girl Scouts are welcome to spend the afternoon creating swaps and exploring Museum exhibits.

What is a swap? It's a small token of friendship to exchange with the Girl Scouts they meet while traveling. These little gifts are called "SWAPS," which stands for "Special Whatchamacallits Affectionately Pinned Somewhere."

Before you come:

Create at least 10-15 SWAPS with your troop or family prior to your visit to trade at the end of the event

Check in:

Check in will be at the Fort Worth Museum of Science and History anytime between 12:00 - 1:00 pm. You will receive a wrist band and your fun patch.

Visit:

Both the Fort Worth Museum of Science and History and the Cowgirl Museum and Hall of Fame will be open. Visit the different museums to create your own SWAPS and tour exhibits. There are three SWAP stations at each museum.

Time to trade:

Meet in the National Cowgirl Museum and Hall of Fame at 3:00 pm to swap the SWAPS you made prior to your visit with other Girl Scouts.

Registration:

Preregistration required Register by **November 7, 2017** First come, first served. (space is limited)

Questions? Call 817-255-9522

Fee: \$10 per Girl Scout; \$5 Adult; \$10 per Non-Scouting Child

Parking: Participants should anticipate paying for parking

AMON CARTER MUSEUM OF AMERICAN ART





FORT WORTH MUSEUM SCIENCE AND HISTORY







1600 Gendy Street • Fort Worth, Texas 76107 • fortworthmuseum.org • 817.255.9300

Girl Scout SWAP Hop Registration Form

November 17th, 2018 12:00pm-4:00pm

Pre-Registration is required. You must register for this event by Wednesday, November 7th, 2	2018.
Please fill out one registration form per person attending. Every person attending the SWAP H must be registered for the event. Troop forms may be sent in together. Registration will not b complete until form(s) and payment have been received. Confirmation, schedule and parkin information will be sent by email from outreach@fwmsh.org once registration is complete.	oe g
Attendee's Name:	
Troop Number:	
Please Check One: Daisy Brownie Junior Cadette Senior Non-Scout Chaperone/Troop Le	ader
I understand that photographs of my child and myself (if I am attending) may be taken for promo and archival purposes (newspapers, television stories, brochures, various social media outlets, No identification of a child or adult will ever be used. Please initial your preference:	
\Box Yes, photographs of my child and myself (if attending) may be used	
\Box No, photographs of myself or my child may not be used.	
Parent/Guardian Signature: Date:	
Parent/Guardian Printed Name:	
Parent/Guardian email:	
Parent/Guardian Phone number:	
Registrations must be received by email or postmarked by Wednesday, November 7th, 2018 and will complete until both payment and forms have been received. Payment cannot be made the day of the Forms can be emailed to Outreach@fwmsh.org, Payment and/or forms should be mailed t Fort Worth Museum of Science and History, Attn: School Services - Laura Leckman 1600 Gendy St, Fort Worth, TX, 76107	e event.
Due to the cooperative nature of this event, vouchers, coupons or membership discounts fro any of the participating organizations cannot be applied to the cost of this event.	m
Girl Scouts \$10 each Non Scouting Children \$10 each Troop Leaders/Chaperones \$5 each	า
 By check: Please make check out to FWMSH and put Troop Number and Girl Scout SWAP Hop on the memo line. Mail check in with registration forms or note indicating which participants are covered by the check. Credit Card: Fill out following information or call Laura Leckman at 817-255-9522. Please do not email credit card information or leave on voicemail. 	
Circle one: AM DC MC VS # CVC:_	
Please call or email Laura Leckman 817-255-9522 or outreach@fwmsh.org with any questio We look forward to seeing you at the SWAP Hop!	ns.